MANUFACTURED HOUSING CONSENSUS COMMITTEE

AGENDA

October 23-25, 2012

Hilton Hotel

Arlington, Virginia

TUESDAY OCTOBER 23, 2012

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Registration/Check In
Convene Meeting
FACA Announcements
Welcome

Roll Call

Introductions
HUD Staff
Guests
Administrative Announcements

Report from HUD Manufactured Housing

Program Office

Minutes Approval

October 19-20, 2011 Meeting
(Attachment A P. XX)
Review of Agenda

Review of Docket Package

Public Comment Period # 1

Recess/ Morning Break

Chair
Designated Federal Official (DFO)
Chair

Administering Organization (AO)

DFO and AO

Mr. Czauski

MHCC

MHCC
AO

Public

(MHCC in Recess until 9:00 AM OCT 24, 2012)

Systems Subcommittee
Lunch

General Subcommittee

MHCC/HUD Staff/AO

Structure and Design Subcommittee (Including Wind Task Force)



4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Regulatory Enforcement Subcommittee

Subcommittee/ Task Force Business Complete for the day

WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 24, 2012

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

12:00 PM
1:15PM

1:45 PM

5:00 PM

Registration/Check In

Reconvene Meeting Chair
FACA Announcements Designated Federal Official (DFO)
Welcome Chair
Roll Call Administering Organization (AO)
Introductions

HUD Staff

Guests
Administrative Announcements DFO and AO

Subcommittee Reports to MHCC

A. Structure and Design (Including Wind Task Force)
B. Systems

C. General

D. Regulatory Enforcement

(NOTE: Morning Break will be taken at a convenient time)

Lunch MHCC/HUD Staff/AO
Public Comment Period # 2 Public
MHCC Subcommittee Reports MHCC

A. Recommendations/Actions: Structure and Design
e Report/Update from Wind Task Force
B. Recommendations/Actions: General
C. Recommendations/Actions: Systems
D. Recommendations/Actions: Regulatory Enforcement

(NOTE: Afternoon Break will be taken at a convenient time)

Recess
(MHCC in Recess until 8:00 AM OCT 25, 2012)



THURSDAY OCTOBER 25, 2012

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

Registration/Check In
Reconvene Meeting
FACA Announcements
Welcome

Roll Call

Introductions
HUD Staff
Guests
Administrative Announcements

Public Comment Period # 3

MHCC Votes/Recommendations
To HUD on Proposed Changes

Morning Break

Continue MHCC Votes/Recommendations

Future Meetings/ Conference Calls
Closing Announcements

Adjourn

Chair
Designated Federal Official (DFO)
Chair

Administering Organization (AO)

DFO and AO
Public

MHCC

MHCC
MHCC
Chair

Chair



